
Class Number Class Name Position Scheme Number Details
1 Local Hunter 1st 169 Staghall Boby  Exhibited By Mrs Laura Jones . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mrs Laura Jones 
1 Local Hunter JOHN DIBBLE CUP 169 Staghall Boby  Exhibited By Mrs Laura Jones . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mrs Laura Jones 
1 Local Hunter 2nd 226 One Coole Dude  Exhibited By Mrs Angela Nation Porlock. CPxTB  Owned by: Mrs Angela Nation 
1 Local Hunter STAGS HEAD 226 One Coole Dude  Exhibited By Mrs Angela Nation Porlock. CPxTB  Owned by: Mrs Angela Nation 
1 Local Hunter 3rd 253 Langaller Love Bird Exhibited By Miss Elizabeth Little . TBxWB  Owned by: Mr Keith Miller 
1 Local Hunter 4th 39 Faerie Dust Exhibited By Miss Lara Mister . Sport Horse  Owned by: Mrs Julie Long 
1 Local Hunter 5th 130 Budley Exhibited By Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle 
1 Local Hunter 6th 247 Cartymore Oasis  Exhibited By Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard Enmore. Irish Draught   Owned by: Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard 
2 Open Hunter 1st 283 Darco’s Diamond Exhibited By Miss Jane Cooper . Sportshorse  Owned by: Miss Jane Cooper 
2 Open Hunter 2nd 106 Derry Beauty Exhibited By Mrs Mandy Walter West Putford. Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mrs Mandy Walter 
2 Open Hunter 3rd 237 Quantock's Tan Coch Exhibited By Miss Georgina Langley Stogumber. Welsh part bred  Owned by: Miss Georgina Langley 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 50 Knockdomney Silver Gap Exhibited By Mrs Joy Rawle . ID   Owned by: Mrs Joy Rawle 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier LANGHAM CUP 50 Knockdomney Silver Gap Exhibited By Mrs Joy Rawle . ID   Owned by: Mrs Joy Rawle 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 4 Diggin' The Duke Exhibited By Miss Helen Pavey . IDSH  Owned by: Miss Helen Pavey 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 217 Angeleno Exhibited By Mr James Johnson Shaldon. Aes  Owned by: Miss Marion Clark 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 169 Staghall Boby  Exhibited By Mrs Laura Jones . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mrs Laura Jones 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 5th 106 Derry Beauty Exhibited By Mrs Mandy Walter West Putford. Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mrs Mandy Walter 
3 Small / Light Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 6th 63 Kilrainey Solo Preformer Exhibited By Miss Lisa Leighton . Irish sports  Owned by: Miss Lisa Leighton 
4 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 107 Kinsales Irish Emerald Exhibited By Dr Katie Radcliffe . Irish Sport Horse  Owned by: Dr Katie Radcliffe 
4 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 162 Lackelly Lady  Exhibited By Mrs Renee Tuck . Irish Sports Horse   Owned by: Mrs Renee Tuck 
4 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 281 Ors Kenavo Exhibited By Mrs Lauren Burt . Irish Sports Horse   Owned by: Mrs Lauren Burt 
4 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 247 Cartymore Oasis  Exhibited By Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard Enmore. Irish Draught   Owned by: Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard 
4 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 5th 179 Farinko Nieuwmoed Exhibited By Miss Florence Dyer . KWPN  Owned by: Miss Florence Dyer 
4 Middle / Heavy Weight Hunter, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 6th 237 Quantock's Tan Coch Exhibited By Miss Georgina Langley Stogumber. Welsh part bred  Owned by: Miss Georgina Langley 
5 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 42 All Torque Exhibited By Mrs Fiona Benger . ISH  Owned by: Mrs Fiona Benger 
5 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 4 Diggin' The Duke Exhibited By Miss Helen Pavey . IDSH  Owned by: Miss Helen Pavey 
5 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 63 Kilrainey Solo Preformer Exhibited By Miss Lisa Leighton . Irish sports  Owned by: Miss Lisa Leighton 
5 Working Show Horse, LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 185 Sonnetist Exhibited By Mrs Emma Rhymer . Tb   Owned by: Mrs Emma Rhymer 
6 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 1st 107 Kinsales Irish Emerald Exhibited By Dr Katie Radcliffe . Irish Sport Horse  Owned by: Dr Katie Radcliffe 
6 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 2nd 246 Monday Blues  Exhibited By Mrs E Tamblyn . ID  Owned by: Mrs E Tamblyn 
6 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 3rd 39 Faerie Dust Exhibited By Miss Lara Mister . Sport Horse  Owned by: Mrs Julie Long 
6 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 4th 162 Lackelly Lady  Exhibited By Mrs Renee Tuck . Irish Sports Horse   Owned by: Mrs Renee Tuck 
6 Working Hunter LIHS BSHA Rising Star qualifier 5th 166 Kms Lady Montague Exhibited By Miss Sian David Boverton. Ish  Owned by: Miss Sian David 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 1st 151 Talkland Daddy Cool Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Miniature Horse  Owned by: Mrs Sally Grigg 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 2nd 189 Langwedh Bud'eez Disco Volante Exhibited By Miss Natalie Budd North Country. American miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Natalie Budd 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 3rd 98 Summerrose Painted Warrior Exhibited By Ms Aileen Osterholm . American Mini  Owned by: Ms Aileen Osterholm 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 4th 187 Little England Rebels Lucky Star Exhibited By Mr Neal Brenton . American Miniature  Owned by: Mr Neal Brenton 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 5th 188 Lucky Four Nates Rosalina Exhibited By Mrs Gail Brenton . American miniature horse  Owned by: Mrs Gail Brenton 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 6th 198 Springtree simply silver summer  Exhibited By Miss Leann Stutt . Miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Leann Stutt 
7 Solid & Broken Coloured Horse in Miniature 7th 121 Princeleigh wot a dazzle  Exhibited By Miss Taylor Stephens Bristol. British miniature horse   Owned by: Miss Taylor Stephens 
8 Open Show Horse in Miniature 1st 188 Lucky Four Nates Rosalina Exhibited By Mrs Gail Brenton . American miniature horse  Owned by: Mrs Gail Brenton 
8 Open Show Horse in Miniature 2nd 199 Springtree spicy nik nak  Exhibited By Ms Kerry Stutt . Miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Leann Stutt 
8 Open Show Horse in Miniature 3rd 190 Tf portraits candy dandy  Exhibited By Miss Annabelle Brenton . American miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Annabelle Brenton 
8 Open Show Horse in Miniature 4th 152 Talkland Duchess of Michigan Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Shetland  Owned by: Mrs K Broad 
8 Open Show Horse in Miniature 5th 99 Model Farm UK Disaronno On The Rocks Exhibited By Ms Aileen Osterholm . Miniature Horse   Owned by: Ms Aileen Osterholm 
9 Open Miniature Horse American Bloodlines 1st 189 Langwedh Bud'eez Disco Volante Exhibited By Miss Natalie Budd North Country. American miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Natalie Budd 
9 Open Miniature Horse American Bloodlines 2nd 151 Talkland Daddy Cool Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Miniature Horse  Owned by: Mrs Sally Grigg 
9 Open Miniature Horse American Bloodlines 3rd 233 Caluka BM Dark Crystal Exhibited By Miss Clare Cardwell Stogumber. American miniature   Owned by: Miss Clare Cardwell 
9 Open Miniature Horse American Bloodlines 4th 198 Springtree simply silver summer  Exhibited By Miss Leann Stutt . Miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Leann Stutt 
9 Open Miniature Horse American Bloodlines 5th 187 Little England Rebels Lucky Star Exhibited By Mr Neal Brenton . American Miniature  Owned by: Mr Neal Brenton 
9 Open Miniature Horse American Bloodlines 6th 190 Tf portraits candy dandy  Exhibited By Miss Annabelle Brenton . American miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Annabelle Brenton 

10 Open 'Weight Type' Horse in Miniature 1st 199 Springtree spicy nik nak  Exhibited By Ms Kerry Stutt . Miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Leann Stutt 
10 Open 'Weight Type' Horse in Miniature 2nd 187 Little England Rebels Lucky Star Exhibited By Mr Neal Brenton . American Miniature  Owned by: Mr Neal Brenton 
10 Open 'Weight Type' Horse in Miniature 3rd 152 Talkland Duchess of Michigan Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Shetland  Owned by: Mrs K Broad 
11 Miniature Horse Open Home Produced 1st 189 Langwedh Bud'eez Disco Volante Exhibited By Miss Natalie Budd North Country. American miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Natalie Budd 
11 Miniature Horse Open Home Produced 2nd 151 Talkland Daddy Cool Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Miniature Horse  Owned by: Mrs Sally Grigg 
11 Miniature Horse Open Home Produced 3rd 233 Caluka BM Dark Crystal Exhibited By Miss Clare Cardwell Stogumber. American miniature   Owned by: Miss Clare Cardwell 
11 Miniature Horse Open Home Produced 4th 198 Springtree simply silver summer  Exhibited By Miss Leann Stutt . Miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Leann Stutt 
11 Miniature Horse Open Home Produced 5th 188 Lucky Four Nates Rosalina Exhibited By Mrs Gail Brenton . American miniature horse  Owned by: Mrs Gail Brenton 
11 Miniature Horse Open Home Produced 6th 199 Springtree spicy nik nak  Exhibited By Ms Kerry Stutt . Miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Leann Stutt 
12 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 3 years old and under 1st 118 Langworthy Blue Jay Exhibited By Mrs E Houghton Heathfield. Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs E Houghton 
13 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 4 years old and over. 1st 11 Merribridge moonshine Exhibited By Mr D Howarth-Podesta . Dartmoor pony  Owned by: Mr D Howarth-Podesta 
13 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 4 years old and over. 2nd 119 Langworthy Teal Exhibited By Mrs E Houghton Heathfield. Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs E Houghton 
13 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 4 years old and over. 3rd 70 KINGSTOWNMOOR ARAGON Exhibited By Mrs Helen Childs Stogumber. Dartmoor   Owned by: Mrs Helen Childs 
13 Registered Dartmoor Pony - 4 years old and over. 4th 37 Haida Valerian Exhibited By Mrs Deborah White . Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Deborah White 
14 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 1st 29 Helenbrie Queen Mary  Exhibited By Mr Brian Chugg . Miniature Shetland pony   Owned by: Mr Brian Chugg 
14 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 2nd 148 Shallowater Lord LittleBrook Exhibited By Mrs Rebecca Brown Hillcommon. Shetland pony  Owned by: Mrs Rebecca Brown 
14 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 3rd 48 Chilcombe hickory dickory dock  Exhibited By Miss Elissa Warren . Miniature Shetland   Owned by: 
14 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony - 3 years old and under 4th 272 Kassalic  astrid  Exhibited By Miss Paige Cozens Cotford St Luke. Shetland   Owned by: Mr Rob Cozens 
15 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 1st 298 Pinglewood Thornton Exhibited By Mrs Trudy Waterhouse Bleadon. Miniature Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
15 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 2nd 101 Shallowater Georgie Exhibited By Mrs Valerie Chilcott Lydeard St Lawrence. Miniature Shetland   Owned by: Mrs Valerie Chilcott 
15 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 3rd 30 Balmedie Florin Exhibited By Mr Brian Chugg . Miniature Shetland pony   Owned by: Mr Brian Chugg 
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15 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 4th 116 Halstock Jack Fox Exhibited By Mrs Alison Rix Near Axbridge. Miniature Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Alison Rix 
15 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 5th 17 Halstock Eclipse of The Heart Exhibited By Miss Victoria Edwards . Miniature Shetland  Owned by: Miss Victoria Edwards 
15 Registered Miniature Shetland Pony 4 years old and over. 6th 49 Francis anais anais Exhibited By Miss Elissa Warren . Miniature shetland   Owned by: Miss Elissa Warren 
16 Registered Standard Shetland Pony - 3 years & Under 1st 87 Blackertor Passion Flower Exhibited By Mrs Nicky Hedden Weare Giffard. Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Nicky Hedden 
17 Registered Standard Shetland - 4 years & Over 1st 273 Kingswoodroyal Gandalf Exhibited By Mr Rob Cozens Cotford St Luke. Shetland  Owned by: Mr Rob Cozens 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 1st 66 Waltersgay Lily of the Valley Exhibited By Miss Carol Quantrill Weare. Exmoor  Owned by: Miss Carol Quantrill 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 2nd 181 Hawkwell Faberge Exhibited By Mrs Madeline Buttner . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Madeline Buttner 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 3rd 54 Tawbitts Mathilda Exhibited By Mr Thomas Prideaux . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs & Miss Sheralee & Charlotte Matravers 
18 Registered Exmoor Pony Mare 4th 153 Anchor Godiva Exhibited By Miss Rebeccca Edwards Warmingham. Exmoor  Owned by: Miss Rebeccca Edwards 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 1st 27 Anchor Kryptonite Exhibited By Ms Vanessa Moody . Exmoor  Owned by: Ms Vanessa Moody 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 2nd 113 Threeshires Edgar Exhibited By Mrs Susannah Muir Earls Colne. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Susannah Muir 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 3rd 154 Dunkery Blackbird Exhibited By Mr Dennis Wright Warmingham. Exmoor  Owned by: Mr Dennis Wright 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 4th 174 Withypoole Anstey Duke Exhibited By Mrs Faye Davies Chittlehampton. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Faye Davies 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 5th 92 Greystonegate Conker 470/3 Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor . Exmoor   Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
19 Registered Exmoor Pony, Stallion or Gelding 6th 103 ANCHOR ODYSSEY Exhibited By Miss Cassie James . exmoor  Owned by: Miss Cassie James 
20 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 1st 114 Threeshires Good Will Too Exhibited By Mrs Susannah Muir Earls Colne. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Barker 
20 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 2nd 74 Tawbitts Aurora Exhibited By Miss Charlotte Matravers . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs & Miss Sheralee & Charlotte Matravers 
20 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 3rd 214 Fearland Picos Quest Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Davis . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Rachael Davis 
20 Registered Exmoor Pony 2/3 years old 4th 93 Greystonegate Jewel 470/20 Exhibited By Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor . Exmoor   Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
21 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 1st 56 Westwilmer Hazel Exhibited By Mrs Sheralee Matravers . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs & Miss Sheralee & Charlotte Matravers 
21 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 2nd 55 Westwilmer Hellebore  Exhibited By Mrs Tricia Gibson . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs & Miss Sheralee & Charlotte Matravers 
21 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 3rd 149 Withypoole Bracken's Choice Exhibited By Mr L & Mrs G Parry Minehead. Exmoor  Owned by: Mr L & Mrs G Parry 
21 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 4th 150 Sweetworthy Milo Exhibited By Mr L & Mrs G Parry Minehead. Exmoor  Owned by: Mr L & Mrs G Parry 
21 Registered Exmoor Pony– yearling 5th 183 MorningGlory Iolite Exhibited By Mrs Madeline Buttner . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Madeline Buttner 
22 Best Pair of Registered Exmoor Ponies 1st 113 Threeshires Good Will Tooand Threeshires Edgar Exhibited By  Mrs Susannah Muir, Earls Colne. Owned by: Mrs Susannah Muir 
22 Best Pair of Registered Exmoor Ponies 2nd 92 Greystonegate Jewel and Greystonegate Conker 470/3 Exhibited By  Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor, . Owned by: Mr & Mrs R & S Taylor 
22 Best Pair of Registered Exmoor Ponies 3rd 150 Withypoole Bracken's Choice 23/545and Sweetworthy Milo Exhibited By  Mr L & Mrs G Parry, Minehead. Owned by: Mr L & Mrs G Parry 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 1st 186 Moonpenny Hati Exhibited By Mrs Elizabeth Etchells Chipperfield. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Mary Rose Bryant 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 2nd 184 Bob Exhibited By Miss Holley Lasbury Paulton. Exmoore  Owned by: Mrs Lisa Young 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 3rd 154 Dunkery Blackbird Exhibited By Miss Rebecca Edwards Warmingham. Exmoor  Owned by: Mr Dennis Wright 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 4th 153 Anchor Godiva Exhibited By Miss Rebeccca Edwards Warmingham. Exmoor  Owned by: Miss Rebeccca Edwards 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 5th 5 Burrewell Blue Ivy Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Hanson . Exmoor  Owned by: Miss Sam Harris 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 6th 113 Threeshires Edgar Exhibited By Mrs Susannah Muir Earls Colne. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Susannah Muir 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 7th 103 ANCHOR ODYSSEY Exhibited By Miss Cassie James . exmoor  Owned by: Miss Cassie James 
23 NPS Ringside Stud Registered Exmoor Pony Ridden. 8th 109 Dunkery Hornbill Exhibited By Miss Stephanie Richards Warninglid. Exmoor  Owned by: Miss Stephanie Richards 
24 Registered Welsh Section A 1st 64 Boothsdale Leonardo Exhibited By Miss Lisa Fowler . Welsh sec a  Owned by: Miss Lisa Fowler 
24 Registered Welsh Section A 2nd 123 Ffermymorlais Basil Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . Sec a  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
24 Registered Welsh Section A 3rd 213 LITTLEBRIARS OH HECK Exhibited By Ms Emma McWilliam . Welsh  Owned by: Ms Emma McWilliam 
25 Registered Welsh Section A 1st 3 Springforge The Gambler Exhibited By Miss Emma Whitemore . Welsh Mountain Pony  Owned by: Miss Emma Whitemore 
25 Registered Welsh Section A 2nd 82 sarum corn poppy Exhibited By Mrs Connie Ratcliffe . section a  Owned by: Mrs Connie Ratcliffe 
25 Registered Welsh Section A 3rd 131 Login Maid Exhibited By Miss Jessica Bosley Lydeard St Lawrence. Welsh Section A  Owned by: Miss Jessica Bosley 
25 Registered Welsh Section A 4th 208 Guito Exhibited By Mrs Kayleigh Kelland . Welsh Mountain Pony  Owned by: Miss Ivy Kelland 
26 Registered Welsh Section B 1st 1 Brynley Rico Exhibited By Mr Chris Popham . Welsh sec b  Owned by: Mrs Sue Popham 
27 Registered Welsh Section B 1st 125 Annandale Cinders Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec b  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
27 Registered Welsh Section B 2nd 94 Waxwing Archive Exhibited By Mrs Joy Wyman Over Stowey. Welsh B  Owned by: Mrs Joy Wyman 
27 Registered Welsh Section B 3rd 122 Annandale Ripple Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec B  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
27 Registered Welsh Section B 4th 86 Hollybant Princess Bea Exhibited By Mrs Kelly Hyland . Welsh sec b  Owned by: Mrs Kelly Hyland 
29 NPS/Absorbine M&M In-Hand Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large Breeds 1st 60 Rowdown Thunder Exhibited By Mrs Emily Thubron . New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Penny Gove 
29 NPS/Absorbine M&M In-Hand Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large Breeds 2nd 209 Farriers Firefly Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton . New Forest  Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
30 NPS/Absorbine M&M In Hand Registered Fell, Dales or Highland 1st 133 Turnberry Tam O' Shanter Exhibited By Mrs Anna Preston Minehead. Highland Pony  Owned by: Mrs Anna Preston 
30 NPS/Absorbine M&M In Hand Registered Fell, Dales or Highland 2nd 269 Dalefoot Duke  Exhibited By Ms Lisa Howarth Podesta . Fell   Owned by: Ms Lisa Howarth Podesta 
31 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 1st 127 peasedown cosmo Exhibited By Miss Jess Talbot Kingsbury Episcopi. welsh c  Owned by: Ms Caroline Sutton 
31 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 2nd 209 Farriers Firefly Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton . New Forest  Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
31 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 3rd 158 Mallards Wood Mickey Exhibited By Miss Molly Simpson Starcross. New forest  Owned by: Miss Molly Simpson 
31 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Large breeds 4th 60 Rowdown Thunder Exhibited By Mrs Emily Thubron . New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Penny Gove 
32 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 1st 128 Sharptor kingpin Exhibited By Miss Jess Talbot Kingsbury Episcopi. Shetland  Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 
32 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 2nd 274 Sarum Pirate Exhibited By Miss Marianne Finch . Welsh Mountain Pony Section A  Owned by: Mr Stewart Franklin 
32 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 3rd 9 Sure start othello Exhibited By Mrs A & R Hendy & Anstey . Shetland   Owned by: Hylton & Hendy C Hylton & Hendy 
32 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 4th 95 Brookhall Royal Mint Exhibited By Mrs Joy Wyman Over Stowey. Welsh B  Owned by: Mrs Joy Wyman 
32 NPS/RINGSIDE STUD M&M Open Ridden Registered Mountain & Moorland Ponies - Small breeds 5th 204 Annandale heartbreak Exhibited By Miss Tegan Rose Stephens . Welsh b  Owned by: Mr David Stephen 
33 NPS/Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein 1st 62 Clothie Quibell  Exhibited By Miss Brynony Hodge . Shetland   Owned by: Miss Karen Hodge 
33 NPS/Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein 2nd 303 Beeftub Bell Emileo Exhibited By Miss Evelyn Fisher-Leggett . Shetland  Owned by: Ms Kate Hampton 
33 NPS/Showing Classics M&M Leading Rein 3rd 278 Sirron Turkish Delight  Exhibited By Miss Ruby Merchant . Section A  Owned by: Mrs Sophie Merchant 
34 Part Bred M&M registered or non registered, In-Hand. 1st 115 WYCROFT GARDENIA Exhibited By Mr Andrew Pitman Thurloxton. BRITISH RIDING PONY  Owned by: Mr Andrew Pitman 
34 Part Bred M&M registered or non registered, In-Hand. 2nd 104 Diptford Pollyanna Exhibited By Miss Katie Bennett Bradford On Tone. Part bred arab  Owned by: Miss Katie Bennett 
34 Part Bred M&M registered or non registered, In-Hand. 3rd 129 Talmoor Rooney Exhibited By Miss Jess Talbot Kingsbury Episcopi. Welsh part bred  Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 
34 Part Bred M&M registered or non registered, In-Hand. 4th 191 Lady Croceum Exhibited By Mrs Teresa Hoare . Part Bred Connemara  Owned by: Mrs Teresa Hoare 
34 Part Bred M&M registered or non registered, In-Hand. 5th 61 Sophie IV Exhibited By Mrs Emily Thubron . Part Bred New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Penny Gove 
35 BSPS Junior Performance Pony - not exceeding 128cm (LIHS) 1st 266 Tyngwndwn Night Owl Exhibited By Miss Sasha Hanmer-Corkhill . Section a  Owned by: Mrs Samantha Quiney 
35 BSPS Junior Performance Pony - not exceeding 128cm (LIHS) 2nd 168 Newoak Skyfall Exhibited By Master Arlo Hughes . Part Bred Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Crew 
35 BSPS Junior Performance Pony - not exceeding 128cm (LIHS) 3rd 236 Waxwing Poppy’s Angel Exhibited By Mr Blake Goodman Barbrook. Welsh Sec A  Owned by: Miss Joanne Goodman 
36 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 1st 28 Mayfield Boy Exhibited By Mrs Georgina Williams Basingstoke. Conemara  Owned by: Mrs Georgina Williams 
36 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 2nd 265 Barkway Fairy Prince  Exhibited By Miss Grace Davies . British riding pony  Owned by: Mrs Melanie Susan Davies 
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36 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 3rd 193 Annandale Modern Love Exhibited By Ms Sarah Birchall Endon. Section B  Owned by: Ms Sarah Birchall 
36 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 4th 142 Cleapatra Exhibited By Miss Stephanie Fitt . British Riding Pony  Owned by: Miss Stephanie Fitt 
36 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 5th 206 Lindeth ace of spades Exhibited By Mrs Emma Edwards . Pb  Owned by: Mrs Emma Edwards 
36 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 148cm (LIHS) 6th 10 Peasedown Bacardi breezer Exhibited By Mrs A & R Hendy & Anstey . Sec c  Owned by: Mrs A & R Hendy & Anstey 
37 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 1st 129 Talmoor Rooney Exhibited By Miss Jess Talbot Kingsbury Episcopi. Welsh part bred  Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 
37 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 2nd 203 Bojorrow Flora May Exhibited By Miss Nicole McCullough . Connemara X Arab  Owned by: Miss Nicole McCullough 
37 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 3rd 79 Aja Guiliano  Exhibited By Ms Sue Robinson . Arab   Owned by: Ms Sue Robinson 
37 BSPS Performance Pony – not exceeding 158cm (LIHS) 4th 171 Brindlebrook Prime Suspect Exhibited By Miss Mandy Baldwin Lewes. Riding Pony  Owned by: Mr Terry Baldwin 
38 BSPS Performance Coloured Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Class (LIHS) 1st 77 The magpie Exhibited By Ms Domenica Fitch . Unknown  Owned by: Ms Domenica Fitch 
38 BSPS Performance Coloured Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Class (LIHS) 2nd 128 Sharptor kingpin Exhibited By Miss Jess Talbot Kingsbury Episcopi. Shetland  Owned by: Miss Jess Talbot 
38 BSPS Performance Coloured Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Class (LIHS) 3rd 194 SD Sitting Pretty  Exhibited By Ms Sarah Birchall Endon. traditional gypsy cob  Owned by: Ms Sarah Birchall 
39 BSPS Performance Coloured Non-Native/Cob/Traditional Horse/Pony Class (LIHS) 1st 301 Reylem Super Trooper Exhibited By Miss Kathryn Lloyd . Coloured Show Pony  Owned by: Miss Kathryn Lloyd 
40 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein 1st 248 Cwmmeudwy Silwli Exhibited By Miss Olivia Mu . Welsh Sex A  Owned by: Mrs Doreen Mu 
40 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein PRITCHARD CUP 248 Cwmmeudwy Silwli Exhibited By Miss Olivia Mu . Welsh Sex A  Owned by: Mrs Doreen Mu 
40 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein 2nd 302 Thistledown Drudwen Exhibited By Miss Araminta Williams Mangotsfield. Welsh Section A  Owned by: Miss Abigail Williams 
40 BSPS Heritage M&M Open Lead Rein 3rd 278 Sirron Turkish Delight  Exhibited By Miss Ruby Merchant . Section A  Owned by: Mrs Sophie Merchant 
41 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden 1st 275 Blanche Goldleaf Exhibited By Miss Maisie Wright Bridgwater. welsh section a  Owned by: Miss Amie Wright 
41 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden KARNIEWICZ TROPHY 275 Blanche Goldleaf Exhibited By Miss Maisie Wright Bridgwater. welsh section a  Owned by: Miss Amie Wright 
41 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden 2nd 108 Benedikt Exhibited By Miss Annabella Howes . exmoor  Owned by: Miss Stephanie Richards 
41 BSPS Heritage M&M Open First Ridden 3rd 236 Waxwing Poppy’s Angel Exhibited By Mr Blake Goodman Barbrook. Welsh Sec A  Owned by: Miss Joanne Goodman 
42 BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony (LIHS) 1st 229 Coppinshill Celebrity Exhibited By Mrs Anna Cayzer Upham. Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Priscilla Coutts Donald 
42 BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony (LIHS) 2nd 144 Homer of crafton Exhibited By Miss Ruby-May Beach . Shetland   Owned by: Miss Rebecca Meeuwissen 
42 BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony (LIHS) 3rd 216 Tiffwyl  Moselle Exhibited By Miss Amy Dennis . Welsh section A  Owned by: Miss Amy Dennis 
42 BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony (LIHS) 4th 248 Cwmmeudwy Silwli Exhibited By Miss Olivia Mu . Welsh Sex A  Owned by: Mrs Doreen Mu 
42 BSPS Heritage Lead Rein Working Sports Pony (LIHS) 5th 267 Centurion Hope and Glory Exhibited By Mr Kyla Hanmer . Section A  Owned by: Mrs Samantha Quiney 
43 BSPS Leading Rein Pony 1st 249 Rollswood Charlie Exhibited By Mrs Eliza Scarborough . Part Bred  Owned by: Mrs Eliza Scarborough 
44 BSPS First Ridden Pony 1st 236 Waxwing Poppy’s Angel Exhibited By Mr Blake Goodman Barbrook. Welsh Sec A  Owned by: Miss Joanne Goodman 
44 BSPS First Ridden Pony 2nd 288 Thurstonhouse sundance Exhibited By Miss Imogen Groves Melpalsh. British riding pony  Owned by: Mrs Lucy Groves 
44 BSPS First Ridden Pony 3rd 168 Newoak Skyfall Exhibited By Master Arlo Hughes . Part Bred Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Crew 
46 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Hunter Pony 1st 206 Lindeth ace of spades Exhibited By Mrs Emma Edwards . Pb  Owned by: Mrs Emma Edwards 
46 BSPS Mixed Height Open Show Hunter Pony 2nd 168 Newoak Skyfall Exhibited By Master Arlo Hughes . Part Bred Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Crew 
48 BSPS Summer Worker Stakes – Fences 60cm, 1st 6 Rowdown Silverseeker Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Hanson . New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Rachael Hanson 
49 BSPS Summer Worker Stakes – Fences 70cm 1st 6 Rowdown Silverseeker Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Hanson . New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Rachael Hanson 
49 BSPS Summer Worker Stakes – Fences 70cm 2nd 223 Glascoed Thunderstorm  Exhibited By Master Valder Freedman . Unknown   Owned by: Mrs Alexandra Freedman 
49 BSPS Summer Worker Stakes – Fences 70cm 3rd 10 Peasedown Bacardi breezer Exhibited By Mrs A & R Hendy & Anstey . Sec c  Owned by: Mrs A & R Hendy & Anstey 
50 BSPS Summer Worker Stakes – Fences 80cm 1st 223 Glascoed Thunderstorm  Exhibited By Master Valder Freedman . Unknown   Owned by: Mrs Alexandra Freedman 
52 In Hand Hunter Brood Mare. 1st 258 Newhall Radlin Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
52 In Hand Hunter Brood Mare. IAN THOMAS ROSE BOWL 258 Newhall Radlin Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
53 Hunter Foal 1st 257 Benton’s Newhall Joey Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse x Thoroughbred    Owned by: Mr John Balman 
54 Hunter Yearling. 1st 7 Dowhills Love At First Sight  Exhibited By Mrs Jane Cross . Irish Draught   Owned by: Mrs Jane Cross 
54 Hunter Yearling. 2nd 259 Lisnadill Luca Exhibited By Mr John Balman . Irish Draught  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
55 Hunter 2/3 years old. 1st 132 Tikis Two Time Exhibited By Mr Bruce Morrison . Warmblood  Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 
55 Hunter 2/3 years old. 2nd 53 BRAITHWAITE JUBILEE Exhibited By Mr And Mrs William Brush . Cleveland Bay  Owned by: Mr And Mrs William Brush 
58 Sports Horse/Pony Yearling. 1st 195 Corringdon Miss Holly Exhibited By Mrs Margaret Brooks . IDSH  Owned by: Mrs Margaret Brooks 
58 Sports Horse/Pony Yearling. 2nd 260 Benton’s Midnight Kanga Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
59 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 1st 164 Romansley Princess Exhibited By Mr Keith Webber South. Dutch Warm Blood   Owned by: Mr Keith Webber 
59 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 2nd 57 VH Valentina  Exhibited By Miss Emma Buck . British sports horse  Owned by: Miss Emma Buck 
59 Sports Horse/Pony 2/3 years old. 3rd 132 Tikis Two Time Exhibited By Mr Bruce Morrison . Warmblood  Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 
60 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 1st 202 Havenbeach Boardwalk Exhibited By Miss Megan Crocker Liskeard. Welsh part bred   Owned by: Miss Megan Crocker 
60 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 2nd 161 Foxies Star Exhibited By Mrs Sue Lanz . TB/WB  Owned by: Mrs Sue Lanz 
60 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 3rd 84 Kellythorpes Juicy Fruit Exhibited By Miss Emma Knight . British Riding Pony  Owned by: Miss Emma Knight 
60 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 4th 141 Coloured Spurs Exhibited By Miss Beth Paddon . ISH  Owned by: Miss Beth Paddon 
60 CHAPS (UK) Non - Native Open In-Hand Qualifier 5th 121 Princeleigh wot a dazzle  Exhibited By Miss Taylor Stephens Bristol. British miniature horse   Owned by: Miss Taylor Stephens 
61 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Open In-Hand Qualifier 1st 19 Blackertor grenadine Exhibited By Mrs Brenda Lane . Standard Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Brenda Lane 
61 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Open In-Hand Qualifier 2nd 90 Lexi Exhibited By Miss Daisy Pollard . Traditional cob  Owned by: Mrs Karen Pollard 
61 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Open In-Hand Qualifier 3rd 91 Kay Exhibited By Miss Amy Pollard Watchet. Traditional cob  Owned by: Miss Amy Pollard 
61 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Open In-Hand Qualifier 4th 126 Dolly Exhibited By Miss Hannah Ball . Cob  Owned by: Miss Hannah Ball 
62 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 1st 31 Tyersal Mini Moony Exhibited By Mr Oliver Mockridge . Irish Cob  Owned by: Mr Oliver Mockridge 
62 CHAPS (UK) Open Youngstock Qualifier 2nd 38 Barramoor Pinkie Pie Exhibited By Miss Clare Alderman, . DHP  Owned by: Miss Clare Alderman, 
63 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Youngstock 1st 7 Dowhills Love At First Sight  Exhibited By Mrs Jane Cross . Irish Draught   Owned by: Mrs Jane Cross 
63 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Youngstock 2nd 259 Lisnadill Luca Exhibited By Mr John Balman . Irish Draught  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
64 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Maturity In-Hand 1st 247 Cartymore Oasis  Exhibited By Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard Enmore. Irish Draught   Owned by: Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard 
65 Open Veteran In- Hand.  1st 293 Knightoncombe Blue Jay Exhibited By Miss Samantha Harris . Exmoor Pony  Owned by: Miss Samantha Harris 
65 Open Veteran In- Hand.  2nd 117 Morgan of Catchpool Exhibited By Mrs Alison Rix Near Axbridge. Miniature Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Alison Rix 
65 Open Veteran In- Hand.  3rd 36 Chunky 11 Exhibited By Miss Louise Chappell . Cob X  Owned by: Miss Louise Chappell 
66 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred. 1st 115 WYCROFT GARDENIA Exhibited By Mr Andrew Pitman Thurloxton. BRITISH RIDING PONY  Owned by: Mr Andrew Pitman 
66 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred. 2nd 250 Goresmead Annakarina Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes Drimpton. BRP  Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
66 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred. 3rd 136 Samauring Zayin Exhibited By Mr Paul Simmons Dunster. Arab  Owned by: Mr Paul Simmons 
67 Pure Bred, Anglo or Part Bred Young stock. 1st 155 Fox Red Lady Exhibited By Mr David Luff . Part Arab  Owned by: Mrs Ros Luff 
71 Hack / Riding Horse Yearling 1st 195 Corringdon Miss Holly Exhibited By Mrs Margaret Brooks . IDSH  Owned by: Mrs Margaret Brooks 
71 Hack / Riding Horse Yearling 2nd 260 Benton’s Midnight Kanga Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
73 Pony Brood Mare. 1st 250 Goresmead Annakarina Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes Drimpton. BRP  Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
73 Pony Brood Mare. 2nd 294 Westgold Prada Exhibited By Mrs Julie Hamley . Brp  Owned by: Mrs Julie Hamley 

3



73 Pony Brood Mare. 3rd 159 Coedana Golden Nugget Exhibited By Mrs Emma Edwards . Part-bred Welsh  Owned by: Mrs Emma Edwards 
74 Pony Foal 1st 295 Chanlee Chocolate Orange Exhibited By Mrs Julie Hamley . Brp  Owned by: Mrs Julie Hamley 
74 Pony Foal 2nd 251 Goresmead Annakarina Foal Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes Drimpton. BRP  Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
74 Pony Foal 3rd 160 O.B.B. Guiseppe Exhibited By Mrs Emma Edwards . Part-bred Arab  Owned by: Mrs Emma Edwards 
75 Pony Yearling 1st 306 Wycroft Benjamin Bunny Exhibited By Mrs Suzanne Burns Brent Knoll. unknown  Owned by: Mrs Suzanne Burns 
76 Pony 2/3 years old. 1st 191 Lady Croceum Exhibited By Mrs Teresa Hoare . Part Bred Connemara  Owned by: Mrs Teresa Hoare 
76 Pony 2/3 years old. 2nd 213 LITTLEBRIARS OH HECK Exhibited By Ms Emma McWilliam . Welsh  Owned by: Ms Emma McWilliam 
76 Pony 2/3 years old. 3rd 300 Barramoor Pinkie Pie Exhibited By Miss Clare Alderman, . DHP  Owned by: Miss Clare Alderman, 
77 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 1st 112 Humble Hero Exhibited By Miss Jade Plummer . Thoroughbred   Owned by: Miss Jade Plummer 
77 RISING STAR Associate In-Hand Racehorse to Show Horse 2nd 26 Russian Winter Exhibited By Miss Robyn Pethick . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Miss Robyn Pethick 
78 Tattersalls RoR OPEN In Hand Show Series Qualifier 2025 1st 20 Hagar Exhibited By Mrs Donna Bamonte . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mrs Donna Bamonte 
78 Tattersalls RoR OPEN In Hand Show Series Qualifier 2025 2nd 26 Russian Winter Exhibited By Miss Robyn Pethick . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Miss Robyn Pethick 
78 Tattersalls RoR OPEN In Hand Show Series Qualifier 2025 3rd 21 Table Thirty Four Exhibited By Mrs Serena Geake . TB  Owned by: Mrs Serena Geake 
78 Tattersalls RoR OPEN In Hand Show Series Qualifier 2025 4th 16 Edessa  Exhibited By Mrs Alexis Lavington . Thoroughbred   Owned by: Mrs Alexis Lavington 
79 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2025 1st 227 Agamemmon Exhibited By Miss Katie Cowley . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mr David Tatlow 
79 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2025 2nd 8 Duc Des Genievres  Exhibited By Miss Jessica Westwood Chulmleigh. TB  Owned by: Miss Jessica Westwood 
79 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2025 3rd 20 Hagar Exhibited By Mrs Donna Bamonte . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mrs Donna Bamonte 
79 Tattersalls RoR NOVICE Ridden Show Series Qualifier 2025 4th 71 Spectator Exhibited By Miss Amy Delbridge . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mr. & Mrs K. And T. Delbridge 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 1st 185 Sonnetist Exhibited By Mrs Emma Rhymer . Tb   Owned by: Mrs Emma Rhymer 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 2nd 134 Larrigan Exhibited By Mrs Jane Vowles . TB  Owned by: Mrs Jane Vowles 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 3rd 227 Agamemmon Exhibited By Miss Katie Cowley . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mr David Tatlow 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 4th 282 Chance Du Roy  Exhibited By Mrs Laura Jones . Tb   Owned by: Mrs Laura Jones 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 5th 112 Humble Hero Exhibited By Miss Jade Plummer . Thoroughbred   Owned by: Miss Jade Plummer 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 6th 178 Get On Jeremy Exhibited By Miss Jessica Wyatt . TB  Owned by: Mrs Alison Wyatt 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 7th 8 Duc Des Genievres  Exhibited By Miss Jessica Westwood Chulmleigh. TB  Owned by: Miss Jessica Westwood 
80 BSHA Rising Star qualifier – Racehorse to Show Horse (LIHS) 8th 270 Barwick Exhibited By Miss Leanne Le Moucheux Culmstock. Thoroughbred  Owned by: Miss Leanne Le Moucheux 
81 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier – COB (LIHS) 1st 67 Bit Of Bubbly Exhibited By Ms Debby Appleby . Cob  Owned by: Ms Debby Appleby 
81 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier – COB (LIHS) 2nd 276 Jimmy Riddle Exhibited By Miss Debbie Attrill . Cob  Owned by: Miss Debbie Attrill 
81 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier – COB (LIHS) 3rd 83 Bunahow Tubber Exhibited By Ms Charlotte Warren . Irish Cob  Owned by: Ms Charlotte Warren 
83 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE (LIHS) 1st 172 Tyan Theatrical Star Exhibited By Miss Mandy Baldwin Lewes. Connemara  Owned by: Mr Terry Baldwin 
83 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE (LIHS) 2nd 134 Larrigan Exhibited By Mrs Jane Vowles . TB  Owned by: Mrs Jane Vowles 
83 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE (LIHS) 3rd 130 Budley Exhibited By Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle 
83 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE (LIHS) 4th 284 Orian De Havanna Exhibited By Miss Holly Gerring . thoroughbred  Owned by: Miss Holly Gerring 
83 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE (LIHS) 5th 170 Shovern Nutella Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle . Anglo European  Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
83 BHSA Rising Star Qualifier - RIDING HORSE (LIHS) 6th 291 Giovanni Fan Kyrimara Exhibited By Ms Kathryn Howard Wiveliscombe. Barock Pinto  Owned by: Ms Kathryn Howard 
84 BHSA Star Qualifier - HACK (LIHS) 1st 104 Diptford Pollyanna Exhibited By Miss Katie Bennett Bradford On Tone. Part bred arab  Owned by: Miss Katie Bennett 
84 BHSA Star Qualifier - HACK (LIHS) 2nd 81 Prestlands Silhouette Exhibited By Miss Georgina Bennett . British Riding Pony  Owned by: Miss Georgina Bennett 
85 Open Pure Bred, Part Bred or Anglo Ridden 1st 203 Bojorrow Flora May Exhibited By Miss Nicole McCullough . Connemara X Arab  Owned by: Miss Nicole McCullough 
85 Open Pure Bred, Part Bred or Anglo Ridden 2nd 59 Idaliaa Exhibited By Mrs Janet Turner Morebath. Pure Arab  Owned by: Mrs Janet Turner 
86 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 1st 161 Foxies Star Exhibited By Mrs Sue Lanz . TB/WB  Owned by: Mrs Sue Lanz 
86 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 2nd 130 Budley Exhibited By Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Miss Olivia Sinclair-Criddle 
86 CHAPS (UK) Non- Native Open Ridden Qualifier 3rd 141 Coloured Spurs Exhibited By Miss Beth Paddon . ISH  Owned by: Miss Beth Paddon 
87 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 1st 200 Shanbally Ginger Exhibited By Miss Megan Crocker Liskeard. Maxi cob  Owned by: Miss Megan Crocker 
87 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 2nd 163 Thunder Flash Exhibited By Mrs Pam Wills Bathealton. Cob  Owned by: Mrs Pam Wills 
87 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 3rd 201 Willow Exhibited By Miss Tegan Stephens . Cob  Owned by: Miss Megan Crocker 
87 CHAPS (UK) Native/Cob/Traditional Ridden Qualifier 4th 91 Kay Exhibited By Miss Amy Pollard Watchet. Traditional cob  Owned by: Miss Amy Pollard 
88 Open Veteran Ridden 1st 24 Wildfire Winds Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer . ID x TB  Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 
88 Open Veteran Ridden 2nd 219 Gel life has dafydd du 63543 (GBR) Exhibited By Miss Gwenda Bassett Dulverton. Welsh section D  Owned by: Miss Gwenda Bassett 
88 Open Veteran Ridden 3rd 36 Chunky 11 Exhibited By Miss Louise Chappell . Cob X  Owned by: Miss Louise Chappell 
88 Open Veteran Ridden 4th 65 Dabernon Gazzer Exhibited By Mrs Martina Slater . Welsh D  Owned by: Mrs Martina Slater 
89 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 1st 73 Carrabawn Francis Exhibited By Miss Robyn Butler . Irish Draught  Owned by: Miss Robyn Butler 
89 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 2nd 247 Cartymore Oasis  Exhibited By Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard Enmore. Irish Draught   Owned by: Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard 
89 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 3rd 24 Wildfire Winds Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer . ID x TB  Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 
89 Irish Draught & ID Sport Horse Ridden 4th 246 Monday Blues  Exhibited By Mrs E Tamblyn . ID  Owned by: Mrs E Tamblyn 
90 BSHA Amateur Hack, RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 1st 81 Prestlands Silhouette Exhibited By Miss Georgina Bennett . British Riding Pony  Owned by: Miss Georgina Bennett 
90 BSHA Amateur Hack, RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 2nd 196 Daldorn Rhythm and Blues Exhibited By Mrs Karen & Alexandra Whitell . BRP  Owned by: Mrs Karen & Alexandra Whitell 
91 BSHA Amateur Cob RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 1st 268 Cobmando Exhibited By Miss Vikki Swindell . Cob  Owned by: Miss Vikki Swindell 
91 BSHA Amateur Cob RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 2nd 67 Bit Of Bubbly Exhibited By Ms Debby Appleby . Cob  Owned by: Ms Debby Appleby 
92 BSHA Amateur Maxi Cob, RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 1st 200 Shanbally Ginger Exhibited By Miss Megan Crocker Liskeard. Maxi cob  Owned by: Miss Megan Crocker 
93 BSHA Amateur Riding Horse, RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 1st 170 Shovern Nutella Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle . Anglo European  Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
93 BSHA Amateur Riding Horse, RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 2nd 134 Larrigan Exhibited By Mrs Jane Vowles . TB  Owned by: Mrs Jane Vowles 
93 BSHA Amateur Riding Horse, RIHS Qualifier (Ridden) 3rd 284 Orian De Havanna Exhibited By Miss Holly Gerring . thoroughbred  Owned by: Miss Holly Gerring 
94 SSADL Pre Senior, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 1st 175 Sarum Rembrandt Exhibited By Miss Tamia Joyner . Welsh A  Owned by: Miss Julie-Marie Joyner 
94 SSADL Pre Senior, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 2nd 263 Sir Smarty Exhibited By Master Oscar Elcock . Connie X  Owned by: Mrs Cheryl Elcock 
94 SSADL Pre Senior, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 3rd 52 Thistledown americano Exhibited By Miss Daisy Conibear . Welsh b  Owned by: Miss Daisy Conibear 
94 SSADL Pre Senior, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 4th 145 Forlan Honey Monarch  Exhibited By Miss Gavina Semonella Goring Heath. Welsh sec A  Owned by: Miss Carmen Streams 
94 SSADL Pre Senior, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 5th 75 Pirums Tosca Exhibited By Mrs Jill Perrior . Welsh Part Bred  Owned by: Mrs Jill Perrior 
95 SSADL Senior In Hand, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 1st 211 Orvita Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mr Dean Nelmes 
96 SSADL Senior Plus In Hand, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 1st 210 Warmwell Sage Exhibited By Miss Chantelle Dorton . Welsh Part Bred  Owned by: Miss Chantelle Dorton 
97 SSADL Pre Senior Ridden, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 1st 263 Sir Smarty Exhibited By Master Oscar Elcock . Connie X  Owned by: Mrs Cheryl Elcock 
97 SSADL Pre Senior Ridden, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 2nd 73 Carrabawn Francis Exhibited By Miss Robyn Butler . Irish Draught  Owned by: Miss Robyn Butler 
97 SSADL Pre Senior Ridden, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 3rd 230 Firle Running Wolf Exhibited By Mrs Anna Cayzer Upham. Riding Pony  Owned by: Mrs Anna Cayzer 
97 SSADL Pre Senior Ridden, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 4th 52 Thistledown americano Exhibited By Miss Daisy Conibear . Welsh b  Owned by: Miss Daisy Conibear 
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97 SSADL Pre Senior Ridden, LIHS Direct Route Qualifier 5th 243 Cornashton Sky Wishes Exhibited By Miss Poppy Allen . Rp  Owned by: Mrs Kim Allen 
H1 Supreme Championship Champion 115 WYCROFT GARDENIA Exhibited By Mr Andrew Pitman Thurloxton. BRITISH RIDING PONY  Owned by: Mr Andrew Pitman 
H1 Supreme Championship CRITTAL WARMLIFE CUP 115 WYCROFT GARDENIA Exhibited By Mr Andrew Pitman Thurloxton. BRITISH RIDING PONY  Owned by: Mr Andrew Pitman 
H1 Supreme Championship Reserve Champion 50 Knockdomney Silver Gap Exhibited By Mrs Joy Rawle . ID   Owned by: Mrs Joy Rawle 

H10 Miniature Shetland Championship Champion 298 Pinglewood Thornton Exhibited By Mrs Trudy Waterhouse Bleadon. Miniature Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
H10 Miniature Shetland Championship Reserve Champion 101 Shallowater Georgie Exhibited By Mrs Valerie Chilcott Lydeard St Lawrence. Miniature Shetland   Owned by: Mrs Valerie Chilcott 
H11 Standard Shetland Pony Championship Champion 273 Kingswoodroyal Gandalf Exhibited By Mr Rob Cozens Cotford St Luke. Shetland  Owned by: Mr Rob Cozens 
H11 Standard Shetland Pony Championship Reserve Champion 87 Blackertor Passion Flower Exhibited By Mrs Nicky Hedden Weare Giffard. Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Nicky Hedden 
H12 Exmoor Championship N/A 114 Threeshires Good Will Too Exhibited By Mrs Susannah Muir Earls Colne. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Barker 
H12 Exmoor Championship ALDRIDGE TRIBUTE CUP 114 Threeshires Good Will Too Exhibited By Mrs Susannah Muir Earls Colne. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Barker 
H12 Exmoor Championship Champion 27 Anchor Kryptonite Exhibited By Ms Vanessa Moody . Exmoor  Owned by: Ms Vanessa Moody 
H12 Exmoor Championship LILO LUMB CUP 27 Anchor Kryptonite Exhibited By Ms Vanessa Moody . Exmoor  Owned by: Ms Vanessa Moody 
H12 Exmoor Championship The Greystonegate Perpetual Challenge Cup 27 Anchor Kryptonite Exhibited By Ms Vanessa Moody . Exmoor  Owned by: Ms Vanessa Moody 
H12 Exmoor Championship Reserve Champion 113 Threeshires Edgar Exhibited By Mrs Susannah Muir Earls Colne. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Susannah Muir 
H13 Welsh Section A Championship Champion 3 Springforge The Gambler Exhibited By Miss Emma Whitemore . Welsh Mountain Pony  Owned by: Miss Emma Whitemore 
H14 Welsh Section B Championship Champion 125 Annandale Cinders Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec b  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H15 Welsh Championship Champion 125 Annandale Cinders Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec b  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H15 Welsh Championship ANNANDALE CUP - Best Welsh Pony 125 Annandale Cinders Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec b  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H16 M&M Large Breed In Hand Championship Champion 133 Turnberry Tam O' Shanter Exhibited By Mrs Anna Preston Minehead. Highland Pony  Owned by: Mrs Anna Preston 
H16 M&M Large Breed In Hand Championship Reserve Champion 60 Rowdown Thunder Exhibited By Mrs Emily Thubron . New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Penny Gove 
H17 M&M Ridden Championship Champion 127 peasedown cosmo Exhibited By Miss Jess Talbot Kingsbury Episcopi. welsh c  Owned by: Ms Caroline Sutton 
H17 M&M Ridden Championship Reserve Champion 186 Moonpenny Hati Exhibited By Mrs Elizabeth Etchells Chipperfield. Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Mary Rose Bryant 
H18 BSPS Performance Pony Championship Champion 28 Mayfield Boy Exhibited By Mrs Georgina Williams Basingstoke. Conemara  Owned by: Mrs Georgina Williams 
H18 BSPS Performance Pony Championship QUEEN OF THE MEADOWS CUP 28 Mayfield Boy Exhibited By Mrs Georgina Williams Basingstoke. Conemara  Owned by: Mrs Georgina Williams 
H18 BSPS Performance Pony Championship Reserve Champion 266 Tyngwndwn Night Owl Exhibited By Miss Sasha Hanmer-Corkhill . Section a  Owned by: Mrs Samantha Quiney 
H19 BSPS Performance Cob Championship Champion 77 The magpie Exhibited By Ms Domenica Fitch . Unknown  Owned by: Ms Domenica Fitch 
H19 BSPS Performance Cob Championship Reserve Champion 301 Reylem Super Trooper Exhibited By Miss Kathryn Lloyd . Coloured Show Pony  Owned by: Miss Kathryn Lloyd 
H2 Brood Mare Championship Champion 125 Annandale Cinders Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec b  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H2 Brood Mare Championship LG SCOTT CUP 125 Annandale Cinders Exhibited By Ms Vicky Stephens . sec b  Owned by: Ms Vicky Stephens 
H2 Brood Mare Championship Reserve Champion 250 Goresmead Annakarina Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes Drimpton. BRP  Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 

H20 BSPS Championship (Heritage) Champion 229 Coppinshill Celebrity Exhibited By Mrs Anna Cayzer Upham. Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Priscilla Coutts Donald 
H20 BSPS Championship (Heritage) Reserve Champion 144 Homer of crafton Exhibited By Miss Ruby-May Beach . Shetland   Owned by: Miss Rebecca Meeuwissen 
H20 BSPS Championship (Heritage) 2nd Reserve Champion 248 Cwmmeudwy Silwli Exhibited By Miss Olivia Mu . Welsh Sex A  Owned by: Mrs Doreen Mu 
H21 Mini Pony Championship Champion 249 Rollswood Charlie Exhibited By Mrs Eliza Scarborough . Part Bred  Owned by: Mrs Eliza Scarborough 
H21 Mini Pony Championship Reserve Champion 236 Waxwing Poppy’s Angel Exhibited By Mr Blake Goodman Barbrook. Welsh Sec A  Owned by: Miss Joanne Goodman 
H22 Show Pony Championship Champion 206 Lindeth ace of spades Exhibited By Mrs Emma Edwards . Pb  Owned by: Mrs Emma Edwards 
H22 Show Pony Championship Reserve Champion 168 Newoak Skyfall Exhibited By Master Arlo Hughes . Part Bred Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs Elizabeth Crew 
H23 Summer Worker Stakes championship Champion 6 Rowdown Silverseeker Exhibited By Mrs Rachael Hanson . New Forest  Owned by: Mrs Rachael Hanson 
H23 Summer Worker Stakes championship Reserve Champion 223 Glascoed Thunderstorm  Exhibited By Master Valder Freedman . Unknown   Owned by: Mrs Alexandra Freedman 
H24 Hunter Breeding Championship Champion 7 Dowhills Love At First Sight  Exhibited By Mrs Jane Cross . Irish Draught   Owned by: Mrs Jane Cross 
H24 Hunter Breeding Championship GF LUTTRELL CUP - Hunter Breeding 7 Dowhills Love At First Sight  Exhibited By Mrs Jane Cross . Irish Draught   Owned by: Mrs Jane Cross 
H24 Hunter Breeding Championship Reserve Champion 132 Tikis Two Time Exhibited By Mr Bruce Morrison . Warmblood  Owned by: Mr Bruce Morrison 
H25 Sports Horse Championship Champion 164 Romansley Princess Exhibited By Mr Keith Webber South. Dutch Warm Blood   Owned by: Mr Keith Webber 
H25 Sports Horse Championship Reserve Champion 195 Corringdon Miss Holly Exhibited By Mrs Margaret Brooks . IDSH  Owned by: Mrs Margaret Brooks 
H26 CHAPS In-Hand Championship Champion 202 Havenbeach Boardwalk Exhibited By Miss Megan Crocker Liskeard. Welsh part bred   Owned by: Miss Megan Crocker 
H26 CHAPS In-Hand Championship Reserve Champion 31 Tyersal Mini Moony Exhibited By Mr Oliver Mockridge . Irish Cob  Owned by: Mr Oliver Mockridge 
H27 Hack/Riding Horse Championship Champion 195 Corringdon Miss Holly Exhibited By Mrs Margaret Brooks . IDSH  Owned by: Mrs Margaret Brooks 
H27 Hack/Riding Horse Championship HIGHLIGHT CHALLENGE CUP 195 Corringdon Miss Holly Exhibited By Mrs Margaret Brooks . IDSH  Owned by: Mrs Margaret Brooks 
H27 Hack/Riding Horse Championship Reserve Champion 260 Benton’s Midnight Kanga Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse  Owned by: Mr John Balman 
H28 Pony Breeding Championship Champion 250 Goresmead Annakarina Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes Drimpton. BRP  Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
H28 Pony Breeding Championship ZEPHRIN CUP 250 Goresmead Annakarina Exhibited By Mr Michael Coombes Drimpton. BRP  Owned by: Mr Michael Coombes 
H28 Pony Breeding Championship Reserve Champion 191 Lady Croceum Exhibited By Mrs Teresa Hoare . Part Bred Connemara  Owned by: Mrs Teresa Hoare 
H29 Retrained Racehorse Championship Champion 185 Sonnetist Exhibited By Mrs Emma Rhymer . Tb   Owned by: Mrs Emma Rhymer 
H29 Retrained Racehorse Championship Reserve Champion 227 Agamemmon Exhibited By Miss Katie Cowley . Thoroughbred  Owned by: Mr David Tatlow 
H3 Foal Championship Champion 257 Benton’s Newhall Joey Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse x Thoroughbred    Owned by: Mr John Balman 
H3 Foal Championship FJORD TROPHY 257 Benton’s Newhall Joey Exhibited By Miss Anna-Marie Searle . Irish Sports Horse x Thoroughbred    Owned by: Mr John Balman 
H3 Foal Championship Reserve Champion 181 Hawkwell Faberge Exhibited By Mrs Madeline Buttner . Exmoor  Owned by: Mrs Madeline Buttner 

H30 LIHS BSHA Ridden Championship Champion 172 Tyan Theatrical Star Exhibited By Miss Mandy Baldwin Lewes. Connemara  Owned by: Mr Terry Baldwin 
H30 LIHS BSHA Ridden Championship Reserve Champion 67 Bit Of Bubbly Exhibited By Ms Debby Appleby . Cob  Owned by: Ms Debby Appleby 
H31 Arab Championship Champion 203 Bojorrow Flora May Exhibited By Miss Nicole McCullough . Connemara X Arab  Owned by: Miss Nicole McCullough 
H31 Arab Championship VAL CRIDGE CUP 203 Bojorrow Flora May Exhibited By Miss Nicole McCullough . Connemara X Arab  Owned by: Miss Nicole McCullough 
H31 Arab Championship Reserve Champion 59 Idaliaa Exhibited By Mrs Janet Turner Morebath. Pure Arab  Owned by: Mrs Janet Turner 
H32 CHAPS Ridden Championship Champion 161 Foxies Star Exhibited By Mrs Sue Lanz . TB/WB  Owned by: Mrs Sue Lanz 
H32 CHAPS Ridden Championship Reserve Champion 200 Shanbally Ginger Exhibited By Miss Megan Crocker Liskeard. Maxi cob  Owned by: Miss Megan Crocker 
H33 Veteran Championship Champion 24 Wildfire Winds Exhibited By Miss Mary Lockyer . ID x TB  Owned by: Mrs Sue Smith 
H33 Veteran Championship Reserve Champion 293 Knightoncombe Blue Jay Exhibited By Miss Samantha Harris . Exmoor Pony  Owned by: Miss Samantha Harris 
H34 Irish Draught & ID Sports Horse Championship Champion 73 Carrabawn Francis Exhibited By Miss Robyn Butler . Irish Draught  Owned by: Miss Robyn Butler 
H34 Irish Draught & ID Sports Horse Championship Reserve Champion 247 Cartymore Oasis  Exhibited By Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard Enmore. Irish Draught   Owned by: Miss Harriet Vassalli-Collard 
H35 BSHA Amateur Championship Champion 170 Shovern Nutella Exhibited By Miss Chantel Searle . Anglo European  Owned by: Mrs Michaela Searle 
H35 BSHA Amateur Championship Reserve Champion 81 Prestlands Silhouette Exhibited By Miss Georgina Bennett . British Riding Pony  Owned by: Miss Georgina Bennett 
H36 M&M In Hand Championship including NPS Silver Medal Champion 3 Springforge The Gambler Exhibited By Miss Emma Whitemore . Welsh Mountain Pony  Owned by: Miss Emma Whitemore 
H36 M&M In Hand Championship including NPS Silver Medal GRAHAM BROWN CUP 3 Springforge The Gambler Exhibited By Miss Emma Whitemore . Welsh Mountain Pony  Owned by: Miss Emma Whitemore 
H36 M&M In Hand Championship including NPS Silver Medal Reserve Champion 298 Pinglewood Thornton Exhibited By Mrs Trudy Waterhouse Bleadon. Miniature Shetland  Owned by: Mrs Trudy Waterhouse 
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H38 SSADL Championship Champion 263 Sir Smarty Exhibited By Master Oscar Elcock . Connie X  Owned by: Mrs Cheryl Elcock 
H38 SSADL Championship Reserve Champion 175 Sarum Rembrandt Exhibited By Miss Tamia Joyner . Welsh A  Owned by: Miss Julie-Marie Joyner 
H7 Hunter Championship Champion 50 Knockdomney Silver Gap Exhibited By Mrs Joy Rawle . ID   Owned by: Mrs Joy Rawle 
H7 Hunter Championship DUNSTER SHOW SOCIETY CUP 50 Knockdomney Silver Gap Exhibited By Mrs Joy Rawle . ID   Owned by: Mrs Joy Rawle 
H7 Hunter Championship Reserve Champion 283 Darco’s Diamond Exhibited By Miss Jane Cooper . Sportshorse  Owned by: Miss Jane Cooper 
H8 Miniature Horse Championship Champion 151 Talkland Daddy Cool Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Miniature Horse  Owned by: Mrs Sally Grigg 
H8 Miniature Horse Championship GLASSES FARM CUP 151 Talkland Daddy Cool Exhibited By Mrs Sally Grigg Treneglos. American Miniature Horse  Owned by: Mrs Sally Grigg 
H8 Miniature Horse Championship Reserve Champion 189 Langwedh Bud'eez Disco Volante Exhibited By Miss Natalie Budd North Country. American miniature horse  Owned by: Miss Natalie Budd 
H9 Dartmoor Championship Champion 118 Langworthy Blue Jay Exhibited By Mrs E Houghton Heathfield. Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs E Houghton 
H9 Dartmoor Championship BARRY RICHARDS TROPHY 118 Langworthy Blue Jay Exhibited By Mrs E Houghton Heathfield. Dartmoor  Owned by: Mrs E Houghton 
H9 Dartmoor Championship Reserve Champion 11 Merribridge moonshine Exhibited By Mr D Howarth-Podesta . Dartmoor pony  Owned by: Mr D Howarth-Podesta 
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